



COMPILATION OF BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA -- DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES -- CENTRAL REGION

Project Number:
Project Name:
Project Location:

AIP 3-02-0148-011-2009 / 51975
King Salmon Airport, Apron And Taxiway Resurfacing Project
King Salmon

Opened at: Anchorage
Date: Wednesday, May 20, 2009
By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

Certified True and Correct: *Sharon L. Smith* 5/20/09 Chief of Contracts

Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

DATE

Compiled By: OG *SS* Checked By: *SS*

Order of Bidders Based on: Basic Bid + ADDITIVE ALTERNATE #1 + ADDITIVE ALTERNATE #2

Order of Bidders Based on: Basic Bid + ADDITIVE ALTERNATE #1 + ADDITIVE ALTERNATE #2									
		State of Alaska DOT & PF Design Section Central Region	QAP 240 W. 68TH AVE. ANCHORAGE, AK 99518	GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 11301 LANG STREET ANCHORAGE, AK 99515		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 6441 SOUTH AIRPARK PLACE ANCHORAGE, AK 99502			
Basic Bid		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3		
Item No.	Description	Pay Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
Quantity									
Basic Bid									
D-751m	Adjust Manhole								
All Required	Contingent Sum		C.S.	25,000.00		25,000.00	C.S.	25,000.00	
G-100a	Mobilization and Demobilization								
All Required	Lump Sum		L.S.	1,100,000.00		600,000.00	L.S.	2,215,000.00	
G-115a	Worker Meals and Lodging, or Per Diem								
All Required	Lump Sum		L.S.	350,000.00		186,000.00	L.S.	450,000.00	
G-130a	Field Office								
All Required	Lump Sum		L.S.	40,000.00		18,000.00	L.S.	35,000.00	
G-130b	Field Laboratory								
All Required	Lump Sum		L.S.	27,000.00		11,000.00	L.S.	20,000.00	
G-130g	Nuclear Testing Equipment Storage Shed								
1 Each			10,000.00	10,000.00		12,000.00		5,000.00	
G-130j	Engineering Communications								
All Required	Contingent Sum		C.S.	10,000.00		10,000.00	C.S.	10,000.00	
G-131a	Engineering Transportation (Truck)								
4 Each			27,000.00	108,000.00		8,000.00		100,000.00	
						32,000.00			

BTIV

Version ID: 22212, Contract ID: 29073

26-May-09 02:51 PM



COMPILATION OF BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES - CENTRAL REGION

Project Number: AIP 3-02-0148-011-2009 / 51975
 Project Name: King Salmon Airport, Apron And Taxiway Resurfacing Project
 Project Location: King Salmon

Opened at: Anchorage
 Date: Wednesday, May 20, 2009
 By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

		State of Alaska DOT & PF Design Section Central Region	QAP 240 W. 68TH AVE. ANCHORAGE, AK 99518	LOW BIDDER		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 11301 LANG STREET ANCHORAGE, AK 99515	KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 6441 SOUTH AIRPARK PLACE ANCHORAGE, AK 99502		
Basic Bid	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE					BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
Item No.	Description	Pay Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
G-135a	Construction Surveying by the Contractor	Lump Sum	L.S.	65,000.00	L.S.	73,542.00	L.S.	70,000.00	
G-135b	Extra Three Person Survey Party	72 Hour	300.00	21,600.00	300.00	24,912.00	300.00	21,600.00	
G-135c	Monuments by the Contractor	Lump Sum	L.S.	2,000.00	L.S.	2,307.20	L.S.	2,500.00	
G-150a	Equipment Rental, Dozer (minimum 70HP)	48 Hour	150.00	7,200.00	120.00	5,760.00	160.00	9,600.00	
G-700a	Airport Flagger	Contingent Sum	C.S.	40,000.00	C.S.	40,000.00	C.S.	40,000.00	
G-705a	Watering for Dust Control	1,000 M-gal	50.00	50,000.00	40.00	40,000.00	35.00	30,000.00	
L-100c	High Intensity Runway Edge and Threshold Light, L-862 and L-862E	1 Each	1,500.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,541.00	2,400.00	
L-100e	Taxiway Edge Light, L-861T	30 Each	1,500.00	45,000.00	2,000.00	60,000.00	1,861.00	54,000.00	
L-100h	Remove Runway and Taxiway Light	29 Linear Foot	250.00	7,250.00	200.00	5,800.00	651.00	18,125.00	
L-100l	Relocate Airport Sign, Type L-858	1 Each	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,974.00	4,000.00	
L-100n	Airport Sign, Type L-858	3 Each	7,000.00	21,000.00	10,000.00	30,000.00	9,480.00	27,000.00	
L-108a	Underground Cable #8 AWG, Copper, 5 kV FAA Type "C", L-824	2,500 Linear Foot	1.50	3,750.00	2.00	5,000.00	2.10	5,000.00	



COMPILATION OF BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA – DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES – CENTRAL REGION

Project Number:

AIP 3-02-0148-011-2009 / 51975

Project Name:

King Salmon Airport, Apron And Taxiway Resurfacing Project

Project Location:

King Salmon

Opened at:

Anchorage

Date:

Wednesday, May 20, 2009

By:

Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

		State of Alaska DOT & PF Design Section Central Region	QAP 240 W. 68TH AVE. ANCHORAGE, AK 99518	GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 11301 LANG STREET ANCHORAGE, AK 99515	KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 6441 SOUTH AIRPARK PLACE ANCHORAGE, AK 99502		
Basic Bid		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
Item No.	Description	Pay Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Amount
L-108c	#6 Bare Copper Ground Conductor						
	1,500 Linear Foot		1.25	1,875.00		2,700.00	3,000.00
L-108g	Ground Rod						
	2 Each		150.00	300.00		516.00	1,200.00
L-110g	2-inch PE Conduit						
	1,500 Linear Foot		15.00	22,500.00		8,850.00	9,000.00
P-152a	Unclassified Excavation						
	3,000 Cubic Yard		8.00	24,000.00		51,000.00	30,000.00
P-154a	Subbase Course						
	2,000 Cubic Yard		30.00	60,000.00		76,000.00	60,000.00
P-157a	Erosion, Sediment, and Pollution Control Administration						
	All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	30,000.00		10,000.00	11,000.00
P-157b	Temporary Erosion, Sediment, and Pollution Control						
	All Required Contingent Sum		C.S.	50,000.00		50,000.00	50,000.00
P-157e	Erosion, Sediment, and Pollution Control Price Adjustment						
	All Required Contingent Sum		C.S.	0.00		0.00	0.00
P-157f	SWPPP Manager						
	All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	10,000.00		1,000.00	70,000.00
P-161a	Recycled Asphalt Pavement						
	106,000 Square Yard		6.00	636,000.00		296,800.00	848,000.00
P-209a	Crushed Aggregate Base Course						
	1,000 Cubic Yard		70.00	70,000.00		54,000.00	60,000.00
P-401a	Hot Mix Asphalt Type II, Class A						
	25,000 Ton		100.00	2,500,000.00		2,500,000.00	2,250,000.00



COMPILATION OF BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA -- DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES -- CENTRAL REGION

Project Number: AIP 3-02-0148-011-2009 / 51975
 Project Name: King Salmon Airport, Apron And Taxiway Resurfacing Project
 Project Location: King Salmon

Opened at: Anchorage
 Date: Wednesday, May 20, 2009
 By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

Basic Bid	Item No.	Description	Pay Unit	State of Alaska		QAP	LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
				DOT & PF	Design Section		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
				Central Region		240 W. 68TH AVE. ANCHORAGE, AK 99518			11301 LANG STREET ANCHORAGE, AK 99515		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 6441 SOUTH AIRPARK PLACE ANCHORAGE, AK 99502	
				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE								
P-401b		Hot Mix Asphalt Price Adjustment										
		All Required Contingent Sum		C.S.				214,375.00	C.S.	214,375.00	C.S.	214,375.00
P-401c		Asphalt Cement, PG 52-28										
		1,375 Ton		1,300.00				962,500.00	1,000.00	1,375,000.00		1,299,375.00
*P-401e		Asphalt Material Price Adjustment										
		All Required Contingent Sum		C.S.				0.00	C.S.	0.00	C.S.	0.00
P-603a		Tack Coat, STE-1										
		44 Ton		1,400.00				44,000.00	1,400.00	61,600.00		52,800.00
P-620c		Runway and Taxiway Painting										
		All Required Lump Sum		L.S.				50,000.00	L.S.	24,000.00	L.S.	24,000.00
P-670a		Hazard Marker Barrier, Plastic										
		70 Each		600.00				21,000.00	500.00	35,000.00		35,000.00
P-680a		Silt Fence										
		500 Linear Foot		10.00				5,000.00	18.50	9,250.00		7,500.00
T-901h		Seeding										
		All Required Lump Sum		L.S.				5,000.00	L.S.	11,200.00	L.S.	30,000.00
T-908f		Mulching										
		All Required Lump Sum		L.S.				5,000.00	L.S.	6,730.00	L.S.	20,000.00
Total Basic Bid								5,598,035.00		5,980,376.20		8,219,475.00

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE #1												
G-100a.1		Mobilization and Demobilization										
		All Required Lump Sum		L.S.				5,000.00	L.S.	46,000.00	L.S.	15,000.00



COMPILATION OF BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA -- DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES -- CENTRAL REGION

Project Number:
Project Name:
Project Location:

AIP 3-02-0148-011-2009 / 51975
King Salmon Airport, Apron And Taxiway Resurfacing Project
King Salmon

Opened at: Anchorage
Date: Wednesday, May 20, 2009
By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

		State of Alaska DOT & PF Design Section Central Region	QAP 240 W. 68TH AVE. ANCHORAGE, AK 99518	GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 11301 LANG STREET ANCHORAGE, AK 99515	KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 6441 SOUTH AIRPARK PLACE ANCHORAGE, AK 99502
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE #1			LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 3
Item No.	Description	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		BIDDER 2	
	Quantity	Pay Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price
G-115a.1	All Required	Worker Meals and Lodging, or Per Diem Lump Sum	L.S.	5,000.00	L.S.
P-301a.1	40,000	Soil-Cement Base Course Square Yard	3.00	120,000.00	2.10
P-301b.1	400	Portland Cement Ton	300.00	120,000.00	435.00
Total ADDITIVE ALTERNATE #1				250,000.00	313,500.00
					608,000.00

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE #2														
G-100a.2	All Required	Mobilization and Demobilization	Lump Sum	L.S.	60,000.00	L.S.	5,000.00	L.S.	56,000.00	L.S.	25,000.00		25,000.00	
G-115a.2	All Required	Worker Meals and Lodging, or Per Diem	Lump Sum	L.S.	15,000.00	L.S.	5,000.00	L.S.	14,500.00	L.S.	20,000.00		20,000.00	
P-301a.2		Soil-Cement Base Course	60,000 Square Yard	4.00	240,000.00	3.00	180,000.00	2.00	120,000.00	9.00	540,000.00		540,000.00	
P-301b.2		Portland Cement	600 Ton	500.00	300,000.00	300.00	180,000.00	435.00	261,000.00	550.00	330,000.00		330,000.00	
Total ADDITIVE ALTERNATE #2					615,000.00	370,000.00			451,500.00			915,000.00		

Project Summary: Includes Basic Bid + ADDITIVE ALTERNATE #1 + ADDITIVE ALTERNATE #2														
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			LOW BIDDER			BIDDER 2			BIDDER 3					
Bid Total:					8,614,950.00	6,218,035.00			6,745,376.20			9,742,475.00		